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Genoa

Upper Mississippi River
National Wildlife & Fish Refuge
Pool 9

New
Albin

Houston County
Minnesota

Allamakee County
Iowa
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35

Big Lake

Vernon County
Wisconsin

Crawford County
Wisconsin

Rush Creek Natural
Area

26

35

Lansing Wildlife
Management
Area

Pool Slough No Entry Sanctuary:
• Closed to all migratory bird
   hunting.
• Closed to all other hunting* and
   trapping from March 16 until the
   day after the close of the state
   duck hunting season.
 *Except spring wild turkey hunting.
• No entry from Oct. 1 to the end
  of the state duck hunting season.

1

Reno Bottoms Slow, No Wake Area:
From March 16 through Oct. 31,

slow, no wake for watercraft and no
airboats or hovercraft allowed.

Lock and Dam 8

Fish Farm
Mounds
Wildlife
Management
Area

Blackhawk
Point Wildlife
Management
Area

Reno Bottoms Canoe
Trail (10.2 miles)

Goose
Lake

Upper Iowa River

Launsom
Lake

Lansing Big
LakeConway

Lake

Lake WinneshiekLafayette
Lake

Pool Slough
Wildlife
Management
Area

Battle Bluff
Prairie Natural
State Area

De Soto

Genoa National
Fish Hatchery

Great Blue Heron Canoe
Trail (11 miles)

7

8

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

11 

17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

18 

1 
2 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
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9 
10 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

Access Points 
Reno Walk-In 
Genoa Harbor 
Dairyland Power Access 
Millstone Landing 
Visger's Landing 
Bad Axe Landing 
New Albin Landing 
Victory Landing 
Vernon County Ramp 
Blackhawk Park - Main 
Green Lake Ramp 
Mississippi Sports and Recreation 
De Soto Landing 
Winneshiek Slough Landing 
Lansing Marina 
Big Slough Landing 
S & S Rentals 
Ferryville Landing 

Boundaries posted in the field supersede all 
boundaries shown on maps. 

County Line 

Great River Road 

681 

Adjacent Public Land 

Refuge Land 

Water 

State Line 

Navigation Channel4 4 

Refuge Canoe Trails!! !! 

Roads 

Railroads 

River Miles 

Slow, No Wake Area 

Sanctuary 

Closed Area, No Motor 

Water Trailhead!| 

Observation Deck![ 

Fishing!l 

Boat Launch!y 

Legend 

Locks and Dams 


